6907 OVERLOOK HILL LANE
UTILITIES Jan. 2019 to date

SiEnergy - Gas

January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
Sept.

SW Power
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
Sept.

MUD 129
January
February
March
April

May

June
July
August

Useage

104 ccf
96 ccf
73 ccf
68 ccf
15 ccf
10 ccf
12 ccf
12 ccf

8 ccf

1244 kWh
1086 kWh
1016 kWh

911 kWh
1266 kWh
2390 kWh
3170 kWh
3765 kWh
2796 kWh

9.1 ga.
9.1 gal
3.6 gal
5.6 gal
21.5 gal
16.2 gal
22.7 gal
29.4 gal

Amount

$123.46
$99.65
$63.69
$68.83
$29.19
$26.64
$26.75
$26.78
$23.99

$130.24
$114.42
$103.04
$102.95
$127.06
$235.01
$309.65
$356.83
$298.39

$103.77
$103.77

572.16

$83.66
$143.70
$124.83
$147.94
S171.65

tric u

sage 6907 Overland Hill Jan - mm_uﬂ_m__@.




